
  

Project No. 2015-003
PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

Wednesday, April 6, 2016
3:00 PM

Engineer's Estimate for Base Bid:  $1,070,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alternate 1A:  $610,000
Engineer's Estimate for Alternate 2A:  $400,000

  

COMPANY

Columbus Asphalt Paving

Shelly and Sands

BID ALTERNATE 
1A                               

(open cut water main using 
ductile iron pipe)

$639,507.50

EXPLANATION:  The informal total of bid items listed above represents the bidder's total amount for the project.  The adjusted total of bid items 
amount represents the corrected total that was necessary to correct any bidder's mathematical errors.

INFORMAL TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1 - 80)

ADJUSTED TOTAL 
OF BID ITEMS                             
(Lines 1 - 80)

$1,114,154.70 $1,114,154.70

Otterbein Ave & Walnut St Roadway and 
Waterline Improvements

$0.00

DIFFERENCE

$1,318,308.00$1,318,308.00 $0.00 $676,280.00

BID ALTERNATE 
1B                                  

(earlier completion date)

$30,000.00

$90,000.00

BID ALTERNATE 
2A                               

(directional drill water main 
using HDPE pipe)

BID ALTERNATE 
2B                                

(earlier completion date)

$690,913.00 $30,000.00

$575,406.50 $90,000.00

BID SUMMARY

CITY OF WESTERVILLE

21 S. STATE STREET                                                                    
WESTERVILLE, OH  43081


	BIDTAB1

